
Voltage Controlled Oscillator ROS-EDR5317
Typical Performance Data      

Frequency and Tuning Sensitivity

1500

1650

1800

1950

2100

2250

2400

2550

2700

2850

3000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Tuning Voltage (V)

Fr
eq

ue
nc

y 
(M

H
z)

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

Tu
ni

ng
 S

en
si

tiv
ity

 (M
H

z/
V

)

FREQ. @ -55°C
FREQ. @ +25°C
FREQ. @ +85°C
T.SENS @ +25°C
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